Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Maul, A Rival in Darkness Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 38 Count: 9
3x Salacious Crumb [SHD] 3x Force Throw [SOR]
3x Death Star Stormtrooper [SOR] 3x Resupply [TWI]
3x Gamorrean Retainer [SHD] 3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
3x Rhokai Gunship [SHD]
3x Superlaser Technician [SHD] lCJOIZr(j_RSADES
3x Phase-lll Dark Trooper [SHD] ) .
3x Confederate Tri-Fighter [TWI] 3x Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]

3x Huyang [TWI]
3x Darth Maul [TWI]
3x Ruthless Raider [SOR]

2x Kylo
2x  Maul

Ren [SHD]
[SHD]

2x Darth Vader [SOR]
2x Krayt Dragon [SHD]

2X

General's Blade [TWI]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

2X
1x
1x
2X
1x
2X
1x

Timely Intervention [SHD]
Confiscate [SHD]

Force Choke [SOR]
Palpatine's Return [SHD]
Emperor Palpatine [SOR]
Count Dooku [TWI]
Relentless [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/BYJfrJgAFerQ
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




